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Agassiz Properties Lexi (701) 662-8631 www.agassizproperties.com/vacancies agassizproperties@gmail.com

Alford Holdings, LLC Scott 701-330-3036 Call for more information
Basum Fanous Basum (701) 331-2446 samfanous777@yahoo.com

Christensen Construction & 

Rentals Jared (701) 230-1735 www.christensenrentalsdl.com christensenrentalsdl@gmail.com

Flatlands Properties LLC Daniel (701) 230-3569

Fox Apartments Dan (701) 740-7323

Gavin Brown Gavin (701) 381-9766

Green Acres Apartments Mike (701) 381-2863  

Jeston Investments Roston (701) 351-8876 jeston_newton@hotmail.com

JKA Rentals James (701) 662-6788

Johnson Apt Jerry & Kara (701) 662-6170 kara@gondtc.com
Jones Ulysses Ulysses (701) 662-2077

Kaeding Apartments Dale (701) 739-6274

Klemetsrud Apartments Jay & Jeanne (701) 662-5675 pick up application at Klemetsrud P & H

LaMotte Properties Beckie (701) 662-8165 www.lamottesproperties.com beckiep@gondtc.com
Lewis And Clark Property 

Management Jamie (701) 667-7609
lcpropertymanagement.org

jamie@lcdgroup.org

MC Thomas Properties Mandy (701) 351-2525

Metroplains (701) 662-4776 www.metroplains.com

M & N Properties Nels or Leif

701-230-1179 or 

701-381-0590 Call for more information

North Central Housing 

Authority Lonna (701) 662-3099 https://northcentralha.com/ lonna@northcentralha.com

Northland Star Properties Dennis/Dinah

701-740-8048 or 

701-739-8836 devilslakeproperties.com

dj@gleasonconstructioninc.com  or  
dgleason@gondtc.com

Pleasant Valley Properties Danielle

John 715-226-6200  

Danielle 701-351-

7128 www.pvpwi.com john@pvpwi.com

Plex Properties Dale (218) 585-1133

Prairie Heights (701) 662-1124

Premier Rentals (IOOF) Joselyn (701) 662-3119

Ratzloff Rentals Jerry (701) 662-5949
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Rose Management/ Park 

South Terry (701) 544-0172

Townsedge Apartments Peter (701) 740-0160 fossbuilders015@gmail.com

Zander Capitol Management Patrick (701) 831-7759

https://www.zandercapitalmanagement.co

m/ patrick@zandercapitalmanagement.com
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